

MAT 532 OF 2018

Order No. 78

Dated: 05-02--2026

Today is fixed for hearing petition u/o 6R17 Cpc .

Petitioner and op file hazira .

Hearing heard in part .

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 20-02- 2026 for further hearing petition u/o 6R17 Cpc .

Dictated & Corrected
by me

Addl. District Judge
1 Court, Alipore